1
PAPER
2
1. About the artist
2. Design process & philosophy
3. Materials
4. Pendant Lights
5. Ceiling Lights

Material swatches & codes
7
HOW TO ORDER
Not inclusive of LED
Tube Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with various natural materials and techniques.
Crushed
(CB/ CL)
Banana Bark
(BB)
Loom woven
(WN)
Sizes
JPSP0201JPSP0321CB
WN
CL JPSP0250
JPSP0322
JPSP0043
JPSP0196
Recommended
LED 9-13 W
Warm white
Inspired by Urban Cityscape
This collection is inspired by the the urban landscape
- skylines, building blocks, geometric shapes and
architectural elements. The designs are minimalist in
nature and easy to use in spaces.
Order code
25.5 cm D
23 cm H
15.5 cm D
30.5 cm H
JPSP0710
15.5 cm D
46 cm H
Each product has a unique
code. The following
example shows how to order
the product you need
Use the swatches to choose
the material.
Use the drawings to select
 the size
Choose the codes from the list
and place the order.
For example, to order Tube
pendant lamp (loom woven) in
25.5 CM X 23CM size, the code
would be JPSP0710.
8
PENDANT LIGHTS
9
Canopy Chandelier
Handcrafted with sculpted banana fibre paper & copper wire
Inspired by the Forest
This collection draws from the forest as it goes through various
seasons.  The textures change from soft and gentle to rugged and
dramatic, these designs are sculptural and organic. Can be customized upto 15 arms
Sizes
Recommended
LED 4 - 5 W
Warm white
Sculpted
Wire
(SW)
Dry Flower
Shade Option
(DF)
JPSP0553JPSP0555 JPSP0557SW
JPSP0554JPSP0556 JPSP0558DF
Not inclusive of LED
Order code
61 cm D
107 cm H
3 arms 5 arms
91.5 cm D
122 cm H
8 arms
122 cm D
152.5 cm H
Coco Flower
Shade Option
(CF)
10
Oyster Mushroom Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with natural fibre paper
JPSP0028CB
CL JPSP0278
JPSP0125
JPSP0120
JPSP0280
JPSP0279
Crushed
(CB/ CL)
Recommended
LED 4 - 5 W
Warm white  4 Nos each
Inspired by the mushroom
Leaves of a deciduous forest, waves that break the surface of the sea
and ephemeral natural forms find expression in Elements, where we
sculpt, fold, layer, crease and crush our handmade paper into organic
shapes. Not inclusive of LED
Order code
Sizes
91.5 cm D
18 cm H
122 cm D
20.5 cm H

native to South India and Indonesia, Shadow Play is a dance of light,
shade and fine cutwork in our lokta and banana fibre paper.
Order code
25.5 cm L
14 cm B
35.5 cm H
23
Flight of Birds - Single Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with natural fibre paper
Crushed
(CB)
Wire lengths, quantity and ceiling canopy can be
customized to required sizes.
Sizes
CB JPSP0289 JPSP0288
Recommended
LED g4 lamp 2W
Warm whiteInclusive of LED
Inspired by the birds
Leaves of a deciduous forest, waves that break the surface of the sea
and ephemeral natural forms find expression in Elements, where we
sculpt, fold, layer, crease and crush our handmade paper into organic
shapes.
Order code
23 cm L
13 cm W
10 cm H
28 cm L
15.5 cm W
13 cm H
24
Flight of Birds - Cluster Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with natural fibre paper
Crushed
(CB)
Wire lengths, quantity and ceiling wooden panel can be
customized to required sizes.
Recommended
LED g4 lamp 2W
Warm whiteInclusive of LED
Sizes
Cluster of 5
CB JPSP0566 JPSP0567 JPSP0568 JPSP0569 JPSP0570Inspired by the birds
Leaves of a deciduous forest, waves that break the surface of the sea
and ephemeral natural forms find expression in Elements, where we
sculpt, fold, layer, crease and crush our handmade paper into organic
shapes.
Order code
30.5 cm D
91.5 cm H
Cluster of 7
38 cm D
107 cm H
Cluster of 9
38 cm D
122 cm H
Cluster of 12
61 cm D
122 cm H
Cluster of 15
76 cm D
137 cm H
25
Drum Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with various natural materials and techniques
Banana Bark
(BB)
Loom Woven
(WN)
Sizes
Heights can be customized
Inspired by Urban Cityscape
This collection is inspired by the the urban landscape - skylines,
building blocks, geometric shapes and architectural elements. The
designs are minimalist in nature and easy to use in spaces.
JPSP0020
JPSP0298
JPSP0290 JPSP0291
JPSP0299
JPSP0156
JPSP0300
CB
BB
WN JPSP0292 JPSP0025 JPSP0138 JPSP0293
Recommended
LED 4-13 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
Order code

building blocks, geometric shapes and architectural elements. The
designs are minimalist in nature and easy to use in spaces.
Order code
122 cm L
15.5 cm W
15.5 cm H
153 cm L
20.5 cm W
20.5 cm H
27
Drum - Shibori Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with various natural materials and techniques
Shibori
Magenta (M)
Sizes
Heights can be customized
Shibori
Orange (O)
Shibori
Green (G)
Shibori
Blue (B)
O - JPSP0576
B - JPSP0572Diamond
Linear
B - JPSP0571
 B - JPSP0573
Star O - JPSP0574
O - JPSP0575
M - JPSP0582
M - JPSP0580
M - JPSP0581
G - JPSP0579
G - JPSP0577
G - JPSP0578
Recommended
LED 4-13 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
Dori explores the nuances of textile techniques in paper. Inspired by
the Japanese philosophy of ‘mottainai’ (no waste) and art of ‘shibori’
(tie and dye), the shades are either woven from leftover paper scraps
on a handloom or clamp and tie-dyed to create patterns.
Order code
46 cm D
20 cm H
51 cm D
20 cm H
61 cm D
25 cm H
28
Helix Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with natural fibre paper
Crushed
(CB/ CL)
Sizes
Table and floor version
also available
JPSP0304 JPSP0305CB
CL JPSP0026 JPSP0308
Recommended
3-4ft 15-20W
T5 fittingInclusive of LED
Inspired by Urban Cityscape

building blocks, geometric shapes and architectural elements. The
designs are minimalist in nature and easy to use in spaces.
Order code
46 cm D
46 cm H
31
Not inclusive of LED
Tube Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with various natural materials and techniques.
Crushed
(CB/ CL)
Banana Bark
(BB)
Loom woven
(WN)
Sizes
JPSP0201JPSP0321CB
WN
CL JPSP0250
JPSP0322
JPSP0043
JPSP0196
Recommended
LED 9-13 W
Warm white
Inspired by Urban Cityscape
This collection is inspired by the the urban landscape - skylines,
building blocks, geometric shapes and architectural elements. The
designs are minimalist in nature and easy to use in spaces.
Order code
25.5 cm D
23 cm H
15.5 cm D
30.5 cm H
JPSP0710
15.5 cm D
46 cm H
32
City Birds - Single Pendant Lamp
Lokta Fibre Paper
(LP)
Handcrafted with various natural materials and techniques
Wire lengths, quantity of the birds and ceiling canopy
can be customized to required sizes.
Sizes
LP JPSP0400JPSP0401
Recommended
LED G4 lamp 2W
Warm whiteInclusive of LED
Inspired by the birds
Leaves of a deciduous forest, waves that break the surface of the
sea and ephemeral natural forms find expression in Elements, where
we sculpt, fold, layer, crease and crush our handmade paper into
organic shapes.
Order code
32 cm L
30.5 cm W
9.5 cm H
38 cm L
38 cm W
12.5 cm H
33
City Birds - Cluster Pendant Lamp
Lokta Fibre Paper
(LP)
Handcrafted with various natural materials and techniques
Wire lengths, quantity of the birds and ceiling wooden
panel can be customized to required sizes.
Sizes
LP JPSP0561 JPSP0562 JPSP0563 JPSP0564 JPSP0565
Recommended
LED g4 lamp 2W
Nos based on the designInclusive of LED
Inspired by the birds
An arresting rendition of birds captured in a penta-cluster of
hanging canopy lamps, made from handcrafted lokta fibre paper
and perforated brass, suspended from a wooden panel. To lend a
contemporary design mood to residences and corporate spaces.
Order code
38 cm L
38 cm W
91.5 cm H
38 cm L
38 cm W
107 cm H
38 cm L
38 cm W
122 cm H
61 cm L
61 cm W
122 cm H
89 cm L
46 cm W
122 cm H
Cluster of 5 Cluster of 7 Cluster of 9 Cluster of 12 Cluster of 15
34
Dandelion - Single Pendant Lamp
Crushed Banana Fibre
Paper
(CB)
Handcrafted with various natural materials and techniques
Wire lengths, quantity of the dandelions and ceiling canopy can
be customized to required sizes.
CB JPSP0788JPSP0789JPSP0790
Sizes
1.6-2.3W LED module
12V 1.5-2.5W driverInclusive of LED
Inspired by the dandelions
Leaves of a deciduous forest, waves that break the surface of the
sea and ephemeral natural forms find expression in Elements, where
we sculpt, fold, layer, crease and crush our handmade paper into
organic shapes.
Order code
42 cm D
48 cm H
33 cm D
34.5 cm H
18 cm D
23.5 cm H
35
Dandelions - Cluster Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with various natural materials and techniques
Wire lengths, quantity of the dandelions and ceiling wooden
panel can be customized to required sizes.
CB JPSP0886 JPSP0887 JPSP0888 JPSP0889 JPSP0890
Sizes
1.6-2.3W LED module
12V 1.5-2.5W driver
Nos based on designInclusive of LED
Inspired by the dandelions
Leaves of a deciduous forest, waves that break the surface of the sea
and ephemeral natural forms find expression in Elements, where we
sculpt, fold, layer, crease and crush our handmade paper into organic
shapes.
Order code
Crushed Banana
Fibre Paper (CB)
61 cm L
30 cm W
91 cm H
61 cm L
30 cm W
122 cm H
76 cm L
46 cm W
137 cm H
76 cm L
46 cm W
168 cm H
92 cm L
46 cm W
168 cm H
Cluster of 5 Cluster of 7 Cluster of 9 Cluster of 12 Cluster of 15
36
Dandelion Glowing Core Pendant Lamp
FRP and paper pulp
Handcrafted with various natural materials and techniques
Wire lengths, quantity of the dandelions and ceiling canopy can be
customized to required sizes.
FRP JPSP0784
Sizes
Recommended
LED E27 bulb 15W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
Inspired by the core of the dandelion
Leaves of a deciduous forest, waves that break the surface of the
sea and ephemeral natural forms find expression in Elements, where
we sculpt, fold, layer, crease and crush our handmade paper into
organic shapes.
Order code
25.5 cm D
25.5 cm H
37
Lumina  Pendant Lamp
Handcrafted with various natural materials and techniques
Wire lengths, quantity of the elements and ceiling wooden
panel can be customized to required sizes.
CB JPSP1332 JPSP1333 JPSP1334 JPSP1335
Sizes
5W LED module
12V 1.5-2.5W driver
Nos based on designInclusive of LED

sculpt, fold, layer, crease and crush our handmade paper into organic
shapes.
Order code
40.5 cm D
137 cm H
JPSP0011LP
50
Helix Floor Lamp
Handcrafted with natural fibre paper, SS stem and wooden or stone base
Crushed
(CB/ CL)
Option of wooden base * Hanging and table version
also available
Sizes
JPSP0339
JPSP0113
JPSP0340
JPSP0007
CB - Stone Base
CL - Stone Base
CB - Wood Base
CL - Wood Base
JPSP0408
JPSP0006
JPSP0409
JPSP0224 Recommended
3ft 15-20W LED
T5 fittingInclusive of LED
Inspired by Urban Cityscape
This collection is inspired by the the urban landscape - skylines,
building blocks, geometric shapes and architectural elements. The
designs are minimalist in nature and easy to use in spaces.
Order code
23 cm D
23 cm H
122 cm H
23 cm D
23 cm W
152.5 cm H
51
Giza Floor Lamp
Handcrafted with various natural materials and techniques with
a wooden base
Crushed
(CB/ CL)
Sizes
JPSP0342CB
WN
CL JPSP0341
JPSP0410 Recommended
LED 9-13 W
2 nos Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
Inspired by Urban Cityscape
This collection is inspired by the the urban landscape - skylines,
building blocks, geometric shapes and architectural elements. The
designs are minimalist in nature and easy to use in spaces.
Order code
35.5 cm L
35.5 cm B
137 cm H
Woven
(WN)
52
Manhattan Floor Lamp
Handcrafted with natural fibre paper and hand cut granite
Sizes
Stone variations subject to availability
Natural fibre
paper (BP/ LP)
Black OchreGrey
JPSP0343JPSP0344JPSP0345BP
LP JPSP0010JPSP0346JPSP0217
Recommended
2-3ft 10-15W LED
Warm whiteInclusive of LED Tubelight
Inspired by Urban Cityscape
This collection is inspired by the the urban landscape - skylines,
building blocks, geometric shapes and architectural elements. The
designs are minimalist in nature and easy to use in spaces.
Order code
20.5 cm D
20.5 cm W
73.5 cm H
23 cm D
23 cm W
101.5 cm H
25.5 cm D
25.5 cm W
127 cm H
53
High-rise Floor Lamp
Handcrafted with natural fibre paper, with a SS stem and
wood/ stone base
Crushed
(CB/ CL)
Option of stone base
Sizes
CB - Wood Base
CL - Wood Base JPSP0347
JPSP0110 JPSP0225
JPSP0348
Recommended
3-4ft 10-15W LED

Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
Sizes
Order code
450 mm L
450 mm W
186 mm H
58
TABLE LAMPS
59
Leafcurl Table Lamp
Handcrafted with banana fibre paper, SS stem with a wooden or stone base
Sizes
Sculpted Crush
(SC)
Option of stone base
JPSP0414SC - Stone Base
SC - Wood Base JPSP0049
Recommended
LED 4-7 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
Inspired by the natural forms
Leaves of a deciduous forest, waves that break the surface of the
sea and ephemeral natural forms find expression in Elements, where
we sculpt, fold, layer, crease and crush our handmade paper into
organic shapes.
Order code
15.5 cm D
46 cm H
60
Coco Flower Freefall Table Lamp
Handcrafted with banana fibre paper, copper with a stone base
Sculpted Crush
(SC)
Sizes
Stone Colour may vary as per availibility
JPSP0590SC
Recommended
LED 4-7 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
Inspired by the coconut flower
Leaves of a deciduous forest, waves that break the surface of the sea
and ephemeral natural forms find expression in Elements, where we
sculpt, fold, layer, crease and crush our handmade paper into organic
shapes.
Order code
30.5 cm L
61 cm H
61
Shadow Play - Lotus Table lamp
Paper cut layers with natural fibre paper
Hanging version also
available
Sizes
Inspired by the Shadow Puppets
Banana fibre,
Lokta Paper(BP/ LP)
JPSP0243BP - Wooden Base
BP - Stone Base JPSP0560
Recommended
LED 4-7 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
Inspired by the whimsy and art of traditional shadow puppetry native

(tie and dye), the shades are either woven from leftover paper scraps
on a handloom or clamp and tie-dyed to create patterns.
Order code
23 cm D
66 cm H
Stone base - Star Orange - JPSP0985
66
Tower Table Lamp
Handcrafted with natural fibre paper, with a wooden or stone base
Sizes
Woven
(WN)
Option of stone
base
JPSP0362WN - Stone Base
WN- Wood Base JPSP0602
Recommended
LED 4-7 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
Inspired by Urban Cityscape
This collection is inspired by the the urban landscape - skylines,
building blocks, geometric shapes and architectural elements. The
designs are minimalist in nature and easy to use in spaces.
Order code
25.5 cm D
52 cm H
67
Helix Table Lamp
Handcrafted with natural fibre paper, with a wooden base
Crushed
(CB/ CL)
Sizes
Hanging and floor
version also available
CB
CL JPSP0364
JPSP0365
Recommended
8W 1ft LED tube
Warm whiteInclusive of LED

building blocks, geometric shapes and architectural elements. The
designs are minimalist in nature and easy to use in spaces.
Order code
30.5 cm L
11.5 cm B
35.5 cm  H
69
Handcrafted with banana fibre paper, with a bent veneered ply base
Flame Of The Forest Table Lamp
Sculpted Wire
Banana fibre paper
(SW)
Sizes
JPSP0048SW- Concave
JPSP0707SW- Convex
Recommended
LED 4-7 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
Inspired by the natural forms
Leaves of a deciduous forest, waves that break the surface of the sea
and ephemeral natural forms find expression in Elements, where we
sculpt, fold, layer, crease and crush our handmade paper into organic
shapes.
Order code
61 cm L
30.5 cm B
46 cm H
Convex base Concave base
70
Sea Urchin Table Lamp
Scluplted Wire
Banana fibre paper
(SW)Sizes
Handcrafted with banana fibre paper, with a bent veneered ply base
JPSP0435SW- Concave
JPSP0701SW- Convex
Inspired by the Sea
This collection is inspired by the elements and creatures of the sea.
From fluid forms to unique shapes, the sea is full of surprises. Recommended
LED 4-7 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
Order code
41 cm L
41 cm B
46 cm H
Convex Concave
71
Oslo Table Lamp
Handcrafted with natural fibre paper, with a bent veneered ply base
Banana fibre paper
(BP)
Sizes
JPSP0376BP
Recommended
LED 4-7 W
Warm whiteNot inclusive of LED
Inspired by Urban Cityscape
This collection is inspired by the the urban landscape - skylines,
building blocks, geometric shapes and architectural elements. The
designs are minimalist in nature and easy to use in spaces.
Order code
41 cm L
41 cm B
41 cm H
72
Story Time Table Lamp
Handcrafted with imported flex lined with lokta paper on the
rotating base
Sizes
Fairy Mary Grumpus Old Grood
Inspired by the Storytelling JPSP0117
JPSP0378
Fairy Mary